PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung
GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Werkstoff der
Fensterscheibe

Connection
tothe future

ti0207

Fenstergriff fiir Klappfenster IP44/54 hellgrau
Fenstergriff fur Klappfenster 1P44/54 hellgrau
9003399321825

AT

85389099

0,001 kg

1

EC002527
Kunststoff

. hitps://www.pcelectric.atishop/de/?func=detail &artnr
k- =ti0207
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